Northern States Power Company

Electric Utility - Total Company

Expense Charged Other Than Prescribed Depreciation
Year Ended December 31, 2013

Line FERC Depreciation
No. Account Account Description Base
1 392 Cars, Vans & Light Trucks 24,826,421
2 392 Licensed Trailers 9,736,034
3 392 Heavy Trucks 53,612,039
Trenchers, Loaders, Cranes and Other Power
4 396 Operated Equipment 29,337,207
5 Total 117,511,701
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Depreciation
Rate (%)

8.75%
8.38%

7.70%

8.50%
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Depreciation
Expense Charged
To Other Accounts

2,171,311

816,226

4,129,594

2,493,698

9,610,829
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